Product's Features
    Lamp body: steel plate
    Diffuser: Milky white board
    Anti glare lighting design
    High temperature resistant wire
    Size and thickness can be customized
APllications
    Residential, shopping malls, office,

60
20
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Light source parameter
    Design
Electrical appliances
Voltage
Optional
        GHRG  1    1 tube
2    2 tubes
3    3 tubes
4    4 tubes
        SP steel plate MB      Milky white board
220    220-240V
186        1196/596*186*80
296        1196/596*296*80
596
100
   1196/596*596*80
   1476/1176*100*79
Electronic ballast
LED driver
Number
021
Lamp Quantity
Reflector
Mounting
EI  Embedded installation       OP      Power line
Triac  Triac Dimmable Driver
DALI   DALI dimmable
0-10V 0-10V dimmable
ED      Emergency devices
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
GHRG 021
GHRG         021               1                                596/11 96              186         80
022PS